
Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-55 kg
14 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:47 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA MESA, Francisco Jose

GARCIA MARTIN, Cristian 

CARRERA GARRIDO, Zigor

SAGARZAZU, Inaki

CRUZ, Felipe 

GARCIA CHAMIZO, Carlos

GONZALEZ TORANO, Daniel

AZNAL SABTAREN, Alexis

PEREZ GALLARDO, Francisco 

ANTUNES, Pedro

RAMIREZ GARCIA, Marc

LOPEZ PORTILLO, Gabriel

GONZALEZ FLORIAN, Juan David

CABANILLAS, Alejandro 

AND

MAD

RIO

VAL

POR

EXT

AST

MAD

EXT

POR

CAT

AND

MAD

EXT

GONZALEZ TORANO, Daniel

AZNAL SABTAREN, Alexis

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-60 kg
29 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:47 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Manso Fernandez, Daniel

Portillo Cerezo, Imanol

Gonzalez Sanchez, Jesus

LOPES, Rodrigo

Cano Martos, Sergio 

Laino Ramirez, Rosendo

Padros Babero, Francisco Jose

Anton Zurdo, Carlos

BARROS, Bruno

Quintero Iglesias, Juan

Gonzalez Castrillo, Elicer

Garcia Fanjul, Elias

Perez Somoza, Pablo

Blazquez Codes, Ismael

Saiz Juan, Ian

Ordonez Cano, Eduardo

Goikoetxea Alonso, Oier

Mangas Andres, Naim

Gonzalez Martin, Victor

FARIAS, Jose

Garcia Pinto, Sergio 

Oliveres Pintiado, Marcos 

Romero Gonzalez, Adrian 

Gil Augusto, Miguel

Ramos Vara, Jose

Carranza Moreno, Alberto 

KUCHERHA, Ihor

Gomez Romo, Jorge

MAD

VAS

CLM

POR

MAD

AND

VAL

CLE

POR

MAD

CLM

AST

GAL

MAD

MAD

AND

VAS

MAD

CLE

POR

CLM

MAD

GAL

MAD

CLE

MAD

POR

CLM

Cano Martos, Sergio 

Quintero Iglesias, Juan

Goikoetxea Alonso, Oier

Oliveres Pintiado, Marcos 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-66 kg
28 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:47 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Ponce Canales, Ruben

Jimenez Alarcon, David

Cortiglia Marsicano, Agustin 

Herrera Canas, Alejandro 

Calatayud Villadiego, Miguel Angel

Turrientes Pedraza, Javier

MALEITAS, Francisco

Sanchez Gonzalez, Raul

Sanchez Gonzalez, Pablo

Gonzalez Blanco, Carlos

GONCALVES, Andre

VAZQUEZ HUERTAS, Alejandro 

Diez Rodriguez, Alex 

Hidalgo Gomez, Pelayo

Segado Fernandez, Daniel

MARTIN VINUELAS, Pablo

Pena Insausti, Javer

Lemos Gonzalez, Koldobika

PINHO, Andre

Garcia Vique, Ivan

Herrera Canas, Diego 

Nieto Chinarro, Adrian

Gomez Romero, Alfonso

Cardona Ortiz, Alejandro 

Diaz Menchero, Sergio 

GONZALEZ RAMOS, Sergio 

Fernandez Rodriguez, Fernando

Gracia Garijo, Ibai

MAD

VAS

CAN

MAD

AND

MAD

POR

MAD

MAD

CLE

POR

EXT

VAS

MAD

MAD

EXT

MAD

VAS

POR

CLE

MAD

MAD

CLM

RIO

MAD

EXT

MAD

NAV

Ponce Canales, Ruben

Sanchez Gonzalez, Raul

Herrera Canas, Diego 

GONZALEZ RAMOS, Sergio 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-73 kg
21 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:47 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SANTA PAJUELO, Francisco

MOYA BALIBREA, Juan Francisco

BERMEJO GALILEA, Ruben

GOMEZ SUAREZ, Luis Javier

MARTINEZ  , Luis  

SOTILLO GOMEZ, Carlos

GONZALEZ LOMBARDO, Vicente Javier

SANTANA SORIA, Ignacio

JORGE DIAS, Oscar

LOPES, Antonio

MAZA MARTIN, Antonio 

AYLLON MORALES, Alejandro 

CHINEA CASTILLO, Jonay

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Francisco

NIETO TRINIDAD, Daniel

HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ, Miguel

DIAZ MAIRENA, Daniel

CUETO LOPEZ DE GUERENU, Ander

RAMOS BALLESTER, Javier

VAZQUEZ HUERTAS, Roberto 

GEIRINHAS, Vitor

EXT

MUR

MAD

MAD

VAL

MAD

AND

CAN

MAD

POR

EXT

MAD

CAN

MAD

EXT

AND

MAD

VAS

VAL

EXT

POR

BERMEJO GALILEA, Ruben

GOMEZ SUAREZ, Luis Javier

MARTINEZ  , Luis  

SANTANA SORIA, Ignacio

MAZA MARTIN, Antonio 

AYLLON MORALES, Alejandro 

CHINEA CASTILLO, Jonay

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Francisco

RAMOS BALLESTER, Javier

VAZQUEZ HUERTAS, Roberto 

GEIRINHAS, Vitor 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-81 kg
19 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Garcia Garmendia, Aritz

TREVIJANO PEREZ, Borja

Pereira Amorin, Brais

Bramiste, Miguel  

Herrador Ormazabal, Joel

Hernandez Garaboto, Adrian

Ponce Canales, Adrian

Balda Aizpurua, Fermin 

BARATA, Marcos 

Cano Leiton, David

PINHO, Bernardo

Estevez Sanchez, Santiago

Ruperto Piedrabuena, Francisco

Romero Gutierrez, Daniel

CULEBRAS TALLON, Sergio 

Buendia Labella, Pablo

Rubio Calatayud, Hector

Protsyk, Jaroslav

Caminero Sastre, Alvaro

VAS

EXT

GAL

MAD

VAS

CAN

MAD

VAS

POR

VAS

POR

MAD

MAD

CAT

EXT

AND

VAL

VAS

MAD

Garcia Garmendia, Aritz

TREVIJANO PEREZ, Borja

Pereira Amorin, Brais

Bramiste, Miguel  

Herrador Ormazabal, Joel

Balda Aizpurua, Fermin 

BARATA, Marcos 

Estevez Sanchez, Santiago

Ruperto Piedrabuena, Francisco

Romero Gutierrez, Daniel

Rubio Calatayud, Hector

Protsyk, Jaroslav

Caminero Sastre, Alvaro
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-90 kg
7 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SANTOS, Jaime

Garcia Miranda, Felix

Mavru, Julian

Rodriguez Gallardo, Francisco Javier

PEDRO, Guilherme

Khabuliani, Iilia

Cadenas Suarez, Guillermo

POR

MAD

RIO

AND

POR

CAT

GAL

SANTOS, Jaime

Garcia Miranda, Felix

Mavru, Julian

Rodriguez Gallardo, Francisco Javier

PEDRO, Guilherme

Khabuliani, Iilia

Cadenas Suarez, Guillermo

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-100 kg
6 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Zang, Zhaoyi

BODALO MATEO, Luis Alberto

Casas Sanchez, Jose Luis

Calvo Garcia, Alejandro 

MENDES, Francisco

Saez Pascual, Victor Javier

MAD

EXT

MAD

MAD

POR

MAD

Zang, Zhaoyi

BODALO MATEO, Luis Alberto

Casas Sanchez, Jose Luis

Calvo Garcia, Alejandro 

MENDES, Francisco

Saez Pascual, Victor Javier

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016 +100 kg

4 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Morilla Pilares, Jose Ramon AND

Blanes Rodriguez, Angel Luis MAD

Sansdtrom Daparte, David RIO

Reboredo Diego, Carlos GAL

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

Morilla Pilares, Jose Ramon
Blanes Rodriguez, Angel Luis

Sansdtrom Daparte, David
Reboredo Diego, Carlos

Morilla Pilares, Jose Ramon
Sansdtrom Daparte, David

Blanes Rodriguez, Angel Luis
Reboredo Diego, Carlos

Morilla Pilares, Jose Ramon
Reboredo Diego, Carlos

Blanes Rodriguez, Angel Luis
Sansdtrom Daparte, David

AND
MAD

RIO
GAL

AND
RIO

MAD
GAL

AND
GAL

MAD
RIO

Final Results
1.
2.
3.
3.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-44 kg
6 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ROJAS GONZALEZ, Maria

BARANDIARAN BARREIRO, Eider

HERNANDEZ FLORES, Nazaret

LIBRA 1, LIBRA

RIBEIRO, Soraia

FERRER MARTI, Rosa

MAD

VAS

AND

LIB

POR

VAL

ROJAS GONZALEZ, Maria

BARANDIARAN BARREIRO, Eider

HERNANDEZ FLORES, Nazaret

LIBRA 1, LIBRA

RIBEIRO, Soraia

FERRER MARTI, Rosa

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-48 kg
6 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Galan de la Casa, Lucia

Perez Uceda, Thalia 

Iriarte Fajardo, Irati

Bans Jorge, Belen

Fernandez Cordero, Beatriz

Garcia, Paula 

CLM

MAD

VAS

CAN

EXT

VAL

Galan de la Casa, Lucia

Perez Uceda, Thalia 

Iriarte Fajardo, Irati

Bans Jorge, Belen

Fernandez Cordero, Beatriz

Garcia, Paula 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-52 kg
10 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Lanza Chacoris, Paula

Martinez Palma, Lucia

Nunez Bayon, Mercedes

Campuzano Perez, Marta

Garabatos Mosquera, Carla

Nava Fernandez, Meritxhell

Rodriguez Morales, Ariadna

Moreno Diaz, Lucia

Cedeno Gomez, Paula

Munoz Solano, Lucia

MAD

AND

EXT

CLM

GAL

AST

MAD

CLM

EXT

MAD

Lanza Chacoris, Paula

Campuzano Perez, Marta

Garabatos Mosquera, Carla

Moreno Diaz, Lucia

Cedeno Gomez, Paula

Munoz Solano, Lucia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-57 kg
15 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Canibano de Celis, Elena 

Cejudo Cristobal, Alejandra

ASCENSIO, Ines

Ortiz Medina, Maria

Garcia Santana, Rosa

SILVA, Carolina

Ruiz Lopez, Lorena

Perez Collazo, Eva

Souf, Leila

Duran Cerrada, Maria

Diaz Albert, Ana

Juan Martinez, Alba

SILVA, Filipa

Robla Novo, Andrea

Ramos Ballester, Maria 

GAL

MAD

POR

VAL

CAN

POR

EXT

RIO

VAL

EXT

AND

MAD

POR

GAL

VAL

SILVA, Filipa

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-63 kg
12 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Viera Barrientos, Yaiza

Jimenez Ramos, Mayte

Gerboles Suso, Maider

MOURA, Catarina

Arjona Hammerley, Jazmin

Chasco Diaz, Irati

Rey Burgos, Maria 

PEREIRA  , Madalena

Ramos Valero, Maria

Iborra Talens, Roser

Ramos Santiago, Maialen

Salomon Diana, Agueda

MAD

CLM

VAS

POR

CAT

VAS

MAD

POR

EXT

CAT

VAS

MAD

Viera Barrientos, Yaiza

Chasco Diaz, Irati

Ramos Valero, Maria

Iborra Talens, Roser

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016

-70 kg
6 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LIBRA 2, LIBRA

Cadalso Lopez, Sara

Sotillo Gomez, Begona

Martin Martinez, Isabel

Rivera Vergès, Laia

Sanchez-Prieto Landaluce, Vega

LIB

CLM

MAD

MAD

CAT

RIO

LIBRA 2, LIBRA

Cadalso Lopez, Sara

Sotillo Gomez, Begona

Martin Martinez, Isabel

Rivera Vergès, Laia

Sanchez-Prieto Landaluce, Vega

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016 -78 kg

4 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Cornellà Bujaldon, Aina CAT

MILHEIRO, Beatriz POR

Rodriguez Garcia, Maria AST

Santamaria, Claudia MAD

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

Cornellà Bujaldon, Aina
MILHEIRO, Beatriz

Rodriguez Garcia, Maria
Santamaria, Claudia

Cornellà Bujaldon, Aina
Rodriguez Garcia, Maria

MILHEIRO, Beatriz
Santamaria, Claudia

Cornellà Bujaldon, Aina
Santamaria, Claudia

MILHEIRO, Beatriz
Rodriguez Garcia, Maria

CAT
POR

AST
MAD

CAT
AST

POR
MAD

CAT
MAD

POR
AST

Final Results
1.
2.
3.
3.



Super Copa de Caceres 2016
BADAJOZ (EXT), 11 Jun 2016 +78 kg

3 Judoka

09-Jun-2016 - 22:07:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Henares Fernandez, Alba AND

Navarro Mejia, Nuria MAD

Lima Bordoli, Iara CAN

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

Henares Fernandez, Alba

Navarro Mejia, Nuria

Henares Fernandez, Alba

Lima Bordoli, Iara

Navarro Mejia, Nuria

Lima Bordoli, Iara

AND

MAD

AND

CAN

MAD

CAN

Final Results
1.

2.

3.


